
We encourage you to get professional help navigating the legal, financial and interpersonal aspects of planning for farm 
succession.  This table lists some of the local folks who have experience working with agricultural and family businesses.   
The list is not intended as an endorsement of their services, but can provide a starting place in your search to find the right 
professional to help you and your family. 

 

NAME PHONE 
NUMBER EMAIL MEDIATION FAMILY 

DYNAMICS LEGAL FINANCE GENERAL 
BUSINESS 

Duane Sartori (707) 
 778-6313 duane@boslawfirm.org   X   

James Andersen 

(415) 
 836-4096 andersenj@hemming.com    X X 

Leslie Simon 

(415) 
 302-4629 leslie@resolutionbridge.com X X   X 

Max Mickelsen (707) 
 762-0224 (n/a)   X   

Neil Sorensen 

(415) 
 499-8600 neil@sorensenlaw.com   X   

Richard Abbey 

(707) 
 542-5050 rabbey@abbeylaw.com X  X   

Robert S. Jaret 

(415) 
 455-1010 jaretlaw@comcast.net   X   

Steven Rosenberg 

(415) 
 383-5544 steven@rosenbergmediation.com X     

Ted Stephens (707) 
 545-8646 tstephens@fscadvisor.com X   X X 
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